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Date Time Event Notes 
Sunday, August 19 1:15-1:45 

2:00-4:00 
Parent Meeting 
First Rehearsal 

Fitz Hall, UD 

Sunday, August 26 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal  
Sunday, September 2 LABOR DAY NO REHEARSAL  
Sunday, September 9 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal (guest conductor)  
Sunday, September 16 6:30-8:30 Rehearsal (guest conductor) Evening 
Sunday, September 23 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal  
Sunday, September 30 6:00-8:00 Rehearsal Evening 
Sunday, October 7 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal  
Sunday, October 14 6:00-8:00 Rehearsal        Evening 
Sunday, October 21 6:00-8:00 Rehearsal Evening 
Sunday, October 28 6:00-8:00 Rehearsal        Evening 
Sunday, November 4 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal  
Sunday, November 11 6:30-8:30 Rehearsal        Evening - Required 
Sunday, November 18 5:30-6:30 

7:00 
Dress Rehearsal     
Concert 

Kettering Adventist - Sanctuary 

Break Until January 2019 
Saturday, January 6 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal         
Saturday, January 13 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal  
Saturday, January 20 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal  
Saturday, January 27 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal  
Saturday, February 3 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal  
Saturday, February 10 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal  
Saturday, February 17 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal  
Saturday, February 24 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal   
Saturday, March 3 6:00-8:00 Rehearsal Evening 
Sunday, March 10 2:00-4:00 Rehearsal Required  
Tuesday, March 12 5:30-6:30 

7:00 
Dress Rehearsal 
Concert 

Kettering Adventist - Sanctuary 

 All rehearsals are at Fitz Hall, University of Dayton 
Room 151 unless otherwise noted 

 Note different times/locations in red 


